TUESDAY TO THURSDAY

LUNCH

available from midday

GRAIN
SHED

THE MAIN PLATES
SOUP OF THE DAY £8.50

a warming wholesome homemade soup with two
thick slices of bread and butter (granary or white)

CHICKEN LOADED FLATBREAD

lemon and herb chicken, roasted peppers,
baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

£13.30

FALAFEL LOADED FLATBREAD @

mildly spiced falafels, roasted peppers,

baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

£13.30

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY MEAL @ available
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

£12.20

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
thick slices of prime cuts of ham,
two fried free range eggs and triple cooked chips

£14.00

THE SPUDS

served with creamy slaw and garden salad

CHEESE & BEANS @ @ available

ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available
PRAWN MAYO

HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00

THE BEST IN ESSEX
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL @ available £1.70

homemade, delicious, succulent and flaky sausage roll
served with creamy slaw and garden salad
(add baked beans +£1.10)

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY @ cvailable £7.70
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche
served with creamy slaw and garden salad

PLAIN / FRUIT / CHEESE SCONE @ @ available £3.30

served with butter (add tiptree preserve +£110,
add rodda’s clotted cream +£2.20)

THE SARNIES

served on white or granary bread
with creamy slaw and garden salad

ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ cvailable
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & ROCKET
BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY

HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR

PRAWN MAYO

EGG & CRESS @

THE TOASTIES

served with creamy slaw and garden salad

CIABATTA PANINI
SOURDOUGH TOASTIE

choose from:

roasted veg and cream cheese @@ available

brie, bacon and cranberry

ham and mature cheddar

goats’ cheese and red onion chutney @

sausage and red onion chutney with grated cheese

THE SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS @

TRIPLE COOKED CHEESY CHIPS @

SWEET POTATO FRIES @

ONIONRINGS (6) @

ROASTED VEG (PEPPERS, COURGETTE & MUSHROOMS) @

CHILDREN'S MENU

CHEESE TOASTIE
BEANS ON TOAST
SAUSAGE @ available

served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

FISH FINGERS
served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

BURGER

served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CHEESE BURGER

served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CHICKEN BURGER
served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CARROT & CUCUMBER BATONS

@- Vegetarian ®@- Vegan @ = Low Gluten (may contain traces of gluten)

£9.90
£9.90
£9.90
£9.90
£9.90
£9.90

£11.00
£12.10

£4.40
£5.50
£5.50
£2.00
£4.40

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£8.80

£8.00

£8.80

£8.80

£2.00

Please inform staff when ordering of any allergen requirements. We will be happy to show you our allergen folder and discuss with you what we can offer.



FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

LUNCH

available from midday

GRAIN
SHED

THE MAIN PLATES
SOUP OF THE DAY

a warming wholesome homemade soup with two
thick slices of bread and butter (granary or white)

CHICKEN LOADED FLATBREAD

lemon and herb chicken, roasted peppers,
baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

FALAFEL LOADED FLATBREAD @

mildly spiced falafels, roasted peppers,

baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY MEAL @ available
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche
served with creamy slaw and a choice

of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables

FISH FINGER SANDWICH

white or granary thick cut bread filled with
chunky fish fingers and creamy tartare sauce
served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
thick slices of prime cuts of ham,
two fried free range eggs and triple cooked chips

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD

a fresh, hearty salad with juicy grilled chicken,
crispy bacon, crunchy croutons

and creamy caesar dressing

THE SPUDS

served with slaw

CHEESE & BEANS @ @ available

TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN

ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available
PRAWN MAYO

HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE

£8.50

£13.30

£13.30

£12.20

£14.40

£14.00

£12.95

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00

THE BURGERS
THE GRAIN SHED BURGER £14.95

juicy prime burger in a brioche bun with a double
onion ring hat, hash brown, mature cheddar, fried onions
and lettuce served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw

THE GRAIN SHED VEGGIE BURGER £14.95
hearty veggie burger in a brioche bun with a double

onion ring hat, hash brown, mature cheddar, fried onions

and lettuce served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw

THE GRAIN SHED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER £14.95
spiced and seasoned southern fried chicken burger

in a brioche bun with a double onion ring hat, hash brown,
mature cheddar, mayo and lettuce served with triple

cooked chips and creamy slaw

HALLOUMI BURGER £14.95
fried halloumi burger in a brioche bun with a double

onion ring hat, hash brown, mayo and lettuce,

served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw

THEBEST IN ESSEX
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL @ available £1.70

homemade, delicious, succulent and flaky sausage roll
served with creamy slaw and garden salad
(add baked beans +£110)

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY @ cvailable £1.10
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche
served with creamy slaw and garden salad

PLAIN / FRUIT / CHEESE SCONE @ @ cvailable £3.30

served with butter (add tiptree preserve +£110,
add rodda’s clotted cream +£2.20)

@ = vegetarian @=vegan @ = Low Gluten (may contain traces of gluten)

Please inform staff when ordering of any allergen requirements. We will be happy to show you our allergen folder and discuss with you what we can offer.



FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

LIGHT BITES & SIDES

available from midday

GRAIN
SHED

THE SARNIES

served on white or granary bread
with creamy slaw and garden salad

TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN £9.90
ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available £9.90
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & ROCKET £9.90
BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY £9.90
HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR £9.90
PRAWN MAYO £9.90
EGG & CRESS @ £9.90
THE TOASTIES

served with creamy slaw and garden salad

CIABATTA PANINI £11.00
SOURDOUGH TOASTIE £12.10

choose from:

roasted veg and cream cheese @ @ available

brie, bacon and cranberry

ham and mature cheddar

goats' cheese and red onion chutney @

sausage and red onion chutney with grated cheese

THE SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS @ £4.40
TRIPLE COOKED CHEESY CHIPS @ £5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES @ £5.50
ONION RINGS (6) @ £2.00

ROASTED VEG (PEPPERS, COURGETTE & MUSHROOMS) @  £4.40

CHILDREN'S MENU

CHEESE TOASTIE
BEANS ON TOAST
SAUSAGE @ available

served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

FISH FINGERS

served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

BURGER
served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CHEESE BURGER
served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CHICKEN BURGER
served with chips and beans
or carrot and cucumber batons

CARROT & CUCUMBER BATONS

@ = vegetarian @=vegan @ = Low Gluten (may contain traces of gluten)

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£8.80

£8.00

£8.80

£8.80

£2.00

Please inform staff when ordering of any allergen requirements. We will be happy to show you our allergen folder and discuss with you what we can offer.



