### TUESDAY TO THURSDAY

## LUNCH

available from midday



THE MAIN PLATES		THE SARNIES	
SOUP OF THE DAY	£8.50	served on white or granary bread with creamy slaw and garden salad	
a warming wholesome homemade soup with two thick slices of bread and butter (granary or white)		ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available	£9.90
thick sheets of breat and batter (granary or write)		SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & ROCKET	£9.90
CHICKEN LOADED FLATBREAD	£13.30	BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY	£9.90
lemon and herb chicken, roasted peppers, baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus		HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR	£9.90
served with creamy slaw and a choice		PRAWN MAYO	£9.90
of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables		EGG & CRESS Ø	£9.90
FALAFEL LOADED FLATBREAD @	£13.30		
mildly spiced falafels, roasted peppers, baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus		THE TOASTIES	
served with creamy slaw and a choice		served with creamy slaw and garden salad	
of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables		CIABATTA PANINI	£11.00
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY MEAL @ available	£12.20	SOURDOUGH TOASTIE	£12.10
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche		choose from:	
served with creamy slaw and a choice of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables		roasted veg and cream cheese 🐠 🚱 available brie, bacon and cranberry	
		ham and mature cheddar goats' cheese and red onion chutney <b>(</b>	
HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£14.00	sausage and red onion chutney with grated cheese	
thick slices of prime cuts of ham, two fried free range eggs and triple cooked chips			
		THE SIDES	
THE SPUDS		TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS @	£4.40
served with creamy slaw and garden salad		TRIPLE COOKED CHEESY CHIPS @	£5.50
CHEESE & BEANS Ø Ø available	£11.00	SWEET POTATO FRIES @	£5.50
ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available	£11.00	ONION RINGS (6) @	£2.00
PRAWN MAYO	£11.00	ROASTED VEG (PEPPERS, COURGETTE & MUSHROOMS)	£4.40
HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE	£12.00		
		CHILDREN'S MENU	
THE BEST IN ESSEX		CHEESE TOASTIE	£5.50
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL @ available	£7.70	BEANS ON TOAST	£5.50
homemade, delicious, succulent and flaky sausage roll served with creamy slaw and garden salad (add baked beans +£1.10)		SAUSAGE @ available served with chips and beans	£8.00
(add baked bealts 121.10)		or carrot and cucumber batons	
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY @ available	£7.70	FISH FINGERS	£8.80
homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche served with creamy slaw and garden salad		served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	
served with creditty slaw and garden saidd		BURGER	£8.00
PLAIN / FRUIT / CHEESE SCONE @ @ available	£3.30	served with chips and beans	20.00
served with butter (add tiptree preserve +£1.10, add rodda's clotted cream +£2.20)		or carrot and cucumber batons	
,		CHEESE BURGER served with chips and beans	08.8£
		or carrot and cucumber batons	
		CHICKEN BURGER	£8.80
		served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	
			C2 00
		CARROT & CUCUMBER BATONS	£2.00

### FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

# LUNCH

available from midday



THE MAIN PLATES		THE BURGERS	
SOUP OF THE DAY a warming wholesome homemade soup with two thick slices of bread and butter (granary or white)	£8.50	THE GRAIN SHED BURGER juicy prime burger in a brioche bun with a double onion ring hat, hash brown, mature cheddar, fried onions and lettuce served with triple cooked chips and creamy	
CHICKEN LOADED FLATBREAD  lemon and herb chicken, roasted peppers, baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus served with creamy slaw and a choice of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables	£13.30	THE GRAIN SHED VEGGIE BURGER hearty veggie burger in a brioche bun with a double onion ring hat, hash brown, mature cheddar, fried onions and lettuce served with triple cooked chips and creamy	
FALAFEL LOADED FLATBREAD  mildly spiced falafels, roasted peppers, baby leaf salad, tomato, tzatziki and hummus served with creamy slaw and a choice of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables	£13.30	THE GRAIN SHED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER spiced and seasoned southern fried chicken burger in a brioche bun with a double onion ring hat, hash brow mature cheddar, mayo and lettuce served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw	<b>£14.95</b> n,
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY MEAL @ available homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche served with creamy slaw and a choice of triple cooked chips or roasted vegetables	£12.20	HALLOUMI BURGER fried halloumi burger in a brioche bun with a double onion ring hat, hash brown, mayo and lettuce, served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw	£14.95
FISH FINGER SANDWICH white or granary thick cut bread filled with chunky fish fingers and creamy tartare sauce served with triple cooked chips and creamy slaw	£14.40	THE BEST IN ESSEX  HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL @ available	£7.70
HAM, EGG & CHIPS thick slices of prime cuts of ham,	£14.00	homemade, delicious, succulent and flaky sausage roll served with creamy slaw and garden salad (add baked beans +£1.10)	
two fried free range eggs and triple cooked chips  CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD  a fresh, hearty salad with juicy grilled chicken,	£12.95	HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY  available homemade, delicious, perfectly baked quiche served with creamy slaw and garden salad	£7.70
crispy bacon, crunchy croutons and creamy caesar dressing		<b>PLAIN / FRUIT / CHEESE SCONE</b> oavailable served with butter (add tiptree preserve +£1.10, add rodda's clotted cream +£2.20)	£3.30
THE SPUDS served with slaw		,	
CHEESE & BEANS  available TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE  available PRAWN MAYO HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE	£11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £12.00		

### FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

# **LIGHT BITES & SIDES**

available from midday



THE	CV	DN	IE6
11111	JH	IVIV	ILJ

served on white or granary bread with creamy slaw and garden salad

TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN	£9.90
ROASTED VEG & CREAM CHEESE @ @ available	£9.90
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & ROCKET	£9.90
BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY	£9.90
HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR	£9.90
PRAWN MAYO	£9.90
EGG & CRESS Ø	£9.90

### THE TOASTIES

served with creamy slaw and garden salad

CIABATTA PANINI	£11.00
SOURDOUGH TOASTIE	£12.10

#### choose from:

roasted veg and cream cheese **(\*) (6)** available brie, bacon and cranberry ham and mature cheddar goats' cheese and red onion chutney **(\*)** sausage and red onion chutney with grated cheese

### THE SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS @	£4.40
TRIPLE COOKED CHEESY CHIPS @	£5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES @	£5.50
ONION RINGS (6) @	£2.00
ROASTED VEG (PEPPERS, COURGETTE & MUSHROOMS)	£4.40

#### **CHILDREN'S MENU**

CHEESE TOASTIE	£5.50
BEANS ON TOAST	£5.50
SAUSAGE @ available served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	00.8£
FISH FINGERS served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	£8.80
BURGER served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	£8.00
CHEESE BURGER served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	08.8£
CHICKEN BURGER served with chips and beans or carrot and cucumber batons	£8.80
CARROT & CUCUMBER BATONS	£2.00